
 
Deadlines for Senior Thesis Students 

in the Division of History and Social Sciences 
 
 

SpringFall 2018 
 

Theses to be completed Fall 2018: 
 

Monday, Feb. 12, 2018, 12 noon One (1) electronic copy of Thesis Proposal submitted to HSS 
  Thesis Proposals Moodle page 
  
 Friday, Oct. 26, 2018, 12 noon Two (2) copies of thesis First Draft submitted to Julie Shannon in 
  Vollum 112, no initials required from thesis adviser or dept. chair 

 
Friday, Nov. 30, 2018, 3 p.m. Four (4) Final Thesis copies, initialed by the adviser, due at the 

  Registrar’s Office 
 
Friday, Dec. 14, 2018, 12 noon Two (2) Bound Thesis copies due in Library 
 

 
 

Spring 2019 
 

Theses to be completed Spring 2019: 
 

 
Monday, Sept. 17, 2018, 12 noon  One (1) electronic copy of Thesis Proposal submitted to HSS  

  Thesis Proposals Moodle page 
 

Friday, Mar. 22, 2019, 12 noon  Two (2) copies of thesis First Draft submitted to Julie Shannon in 
  Vollum 112, no initials required from thesis adviser or dept. chair 

 
Friday, May 3, 2019, 3 p.m. Four (4) Final Thesis copies, initialed by the adviser, due at the  

  Registrar’s Office 
 
Friday, May 17, 2019, 12 noon Two (2) Bound Thesis copies due in Library 
 
 

 
SpringFall 2019 

 
 Theses to be completed Fall 2019: 
 
 Monday, Feb. 18, 2019, 12 noon One (1) electronic copy of Thesis Proposal submitted to HSS  
  Thesis Proposals Moodle page 
 
 Friday, Nov. 1, 2019, 12 noon Two (2) copies of thesis First Draft submitted to Julie Shannon in  
  Vollum 112, no initials required from thesis adviser or dept. chair 
 
 Friday, Dec. 6, 2019, 3pm. Four (4) Final Thesis copies, initialed by the adviser, due at the 
  Registrar’s Office 
 
 Friday, Dec. 20, 2019, 12 noon Two (2) Bound Thesis copies due in Library 
 
 

 


